Participants – MIT Job Fair

February 24, 2004

Joanne Leitch





Donna Morgan

Professional Development



Human Resources

North Thurston Public Schools


North Thurston Public Schools

305 College Street NE




305 College Street NE

Lacey, WA 98516-5390




Lacey, WA 98516-5390

jLeitch@nthurston.k12.wa.us



Dmorgan@nthurston.k12.wa.us
Gayle Mar Chun

Professional Development

North Thurston Public Schools

305 College Street NE

Lacey, WA 98516-5390

gmarchun@nthurston.k12.wa.us

Judy Gregorius





Dr. Donald Brannam

Program Coordinator




Superintendent

Public Schools Personnel Cooperative

Griffin School District

601 McPhee Road SW




6530 33rd Avenue NW

Olympia, WA 98502




Olympia, WA 98502

jgregorius@esd113.k12.wa.us


dbrannam@griffin.k12.wa.us
Don Waring 





Carol Cozby

Director of Recruitment



Director of Staffing Services

Clover Park School District



Clover Park School District

10903 Gravelly Lake Drive SW


10903 Gravelly Lake Drive SW

Lakewood, WA 98499




Lakewood, WA 98499

dwaring@cloverpark.k12.wa.us


ccozby@cloverpark.k12.wa.us
Joe Ruiz, Jr.





Jeannie Jefferson

Manager, Employment Services


Employment Services

Tacoma School District




Tacoma School District

P.O. Box 1357





P.O. Box 1357

Tacoma, WA 98401-1357



Tacoma, WA 98401-1357

jruizjr@tacoma.k12.wa.us



jjeffers@tacoma.k12.wa.us
